Notice of Sheriff's Levy and Sale IN THE IOWA DISTRICT COURT IN AND FOR SHELBY COUNTY

STATE OF IOWA SHELBY COUNTY	}	Ca	rict Court Shelby County ase #: EQCV020742 ivil #: 25-000324
UNITED STATES SECRETA	ARY OF AGRICULTURE		cial Execution
FARR, SANDRAA; STATE	OF IOWA, DEPARTMENT OF NY, OF FARR, SANDRAA; PAI	REVENUE: Ger	neral Execution
As a result of the judgment this county. The execution	rendered in the above reference ordered the sale of defendant (s	(s)	s issued by the court to the Sheriff of
	,	X Real Esta Personal X Described	Property
To satisfy the judgment. The	e Property to be sold is	On attach	ed sheet:
THE EAST 140 FEET OF THE SOUTH 42 FEET OF LOT 5; AND THE EAST 140 FEET OF THE NORTH 40 FEET OF LOT 6; ALL IN DAVIS' SECOND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF HARLAN, IOWA			
Property Address: 2111 7TH ST HARLAN, IA 51537			
The described property will b	oe offered for sale at public auc	tion for cash only as follows:	
Sale Date Sale Time Pla	ace of Sale		· ·
08/18/2025 10:00 SH	ELBY CO. COURTHOUSE, NO	ORTH STEPS, 612 COURT ST,	HARLAN,IA 51537
Homestead: Defendant is advised that if the described real estate includes the homestead (which must not exceed 1/2 acre if within a city or town plat, or , if rural, must not exceed 40 acres), defendant must file a homestead plat with the Sheriff within ten (10) days after service of this notice, or the sheriff will have it platted and charge the costs to this case.			
Redemption: After th	e sale of real estate, defendant	t may redeem the property withir	1
X This sale not subject	to Redemption.		
Property exemption: Certain money or property may be exempt. Contact your attorney promptly to review specific provisions of the law and file appropriate notice, if acceptable.			
3	osts Accruing Costs 024.48 PLUS	Interest Sheriff's Fees \$14,424.21 Pending	Attorney RICHARD REINBLATT
Date 06/10/2025 SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFE 06/10/2025 SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFE			

06/10/2025 SHELBY COUNTY SHERIFF